AT29C010A-90PC Datasheet
DiGi Electronics Part Number AT29C010A-90PC-DG
Manufacturer Microchip Technology
Manufacturer Product Number AT29C010A-90PC
Description IC FLASH 1MBIT PARALLEL 32DIP
Detailed Description FLASH Memory IC 1Mbit Parallel 90 ns 32-PDIP
DiGi is a global authorized distributor of electronic components.

0394F–FLASH–02/03
AT29C010A-90PC Microchip Technology IC FLASH 1MBIT PARALLEL 32DIP
Ordering Information
tACC
(ns)
ICC (mA)
Ordering Code Package Operation RangeActive Standby
70 50 0.1 AT29C010A-70JC
AT29C010A-70PC
AT29C010A-70TC
32J
32P6
32T
Commercial
(0° to 70°C)
AT29C010A-70JI
AT29C010A-70PI
AT29C010A-70TI
32J
32P6
32T
Industrial
(-40° to 85°C)
90 50 0.1 AT29C010A-90JC
AT29C010A-90PC
AT29C010A-90TC
32J
32P6
32T
Commercial
(0° to 70°C)
50 0.3 AT29C010A-90JI
AT29C010A-90PI
AT29C010A-90TI
32J
32P6
32T
Industrial
(-40° to 85°C)
120 50 0.1 AT29C010A-12JC
AT29C010A-12PC
AT29C010A-12TC
32J
32P6
32T
Commercial
(0° to 70°C)
50 0.3 AT29C010A-12JI
AT29C010A-12PI
AT29C010A-12TI
32J
32P6
32T
Industrial
(-40° to 85°C)
150 50 0.1 AT29C010A-15JC
AT29C010A-15PC
AT29C010A-15TC
32J
32P6
32T
Commercial
(0° to 70°C)
50 0.3 AT29C010A-15JI
AT29C010A-15PI
AT29C010A-15TI
32J
32P6
32T
Industrial
(-40° to 85°C)
Note: Not recommended for New Designs.
Package Type
32J 32-lead, Plastic J-leaded Chip Carrier (PLCC)
32P6 32-lead, 0.600" Wide, Plastic Dual Inline Package (PDIP)
32T 32-lead, Thin Small Outline Package (TSOP)
14 AT29C010A